

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 6396-6397/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2006 and order dt. 10.8.2006 in CMWP No. 44749/1992 & CMWP No. 158574/2006 & CMRA No. 175596/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

D.D. TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STAE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. 1-2 c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) M/s. P.K. Jain, P.K. Goswami, K.K. Misra,
R.P.S. Bhaduria, Amit P. Singh Rawat,
R.S. Chauhan, Krishan Gopal, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as well as on the special leave petitions.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.
Post along with SLP(C) No.16433/06.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER