

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16433/2006

USHA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15253-15254 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5825 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5835 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6641 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. P.Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK